FACULTY ADVISING SCHEDULE FOR REGISTRATION

The following faculty are the advisors for the programs noted below.

Instructions on how to make appointments are included for each department.

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
Dr. Dale Brooker
Ms. Shanna Webster

BUSINESS:

Mr. Rick Dodge

Dr. Antony Girlando
Mr. John Kenneally
Dr. Dan Leland

Ms. Laurie Murphy

CRIMINAL JUSTICE
Dr. Meredith Emigh-Guy

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
Dr. Kathleen Clements

Dr. Christopher Healy

Dr. Kevin Mahoney

Dr. Patricia Waters

SECONDARY & SPECIAL EDUCATION
Dr. Kathleen Clements (Spec. Ed.)
Dr. Patricia Waters (Secondary Ed.)

ENGLISH
Dr. Wendy Galgan

HISTORY/POLITICAL SCIENCE
Dr. Michelle Laughran

Dr. Andrea Vianello

Dr. Mark Hibben

HONORS PROGRAM
Dr. Jeff Morgan

MATHEMATICS
Dr. David Pinchbeck

NURSING

Ms. Carole Moor

Ms. Terry Girouard-Jordan
Ms. Charity Cerminara

Mr. Timothy Conley

Dr. Martha DeCesere

Ms. Ashley Shamos

Dr. Lindsay Snyder

Ms. Jessica Verlander

PSYCHOLOGY

Dr. Nina Eduljee

Dr. Joshua Schoenfeld
Dr. Susan Mangan

893-7927
893-7563

893-7917
893-7986
893-7918
893-7916
893-7560

893-7948

893-7926
893-7559
893-7928
893-7929

893-7926
893-7929

893-7930

893-7923
893-7915
893-7974

893-7950

893-7942

893-7833
893-7576
893-7973
893-7830
893-7966
893-7963
893-7961
893-7957

893-7902
893-7924
893-7857

Sign up sheet on office door

Check your email for the google appointment link.
Check your email for the google appointment link.
Schedule appointment by text or email

Check email for Google sign-up

Check your email for the google appointment link.

Sign up sheet on office door

Look for email from advisor

Check email for Google sign-up
Check email for Google sign-up
Check email for Google sign-up

Schedule appointment by email
Check email for Google sign-up

Please e-mail to make arrangements for advisement.

HPS majors/Sec. Ed minors: Please sign up at https://calendly.com/mlaughran/30min
HPS/HY majors: Please email for appointment: avianello@sjcme.edu

HPS/PS majors: Please email for appointment: mhibben@sjcme.edu

Appointment Required

Send email to schedule appointment
Send email to tgirouard@sjcme.edu
Send email to schedule appointment
Send email to schedule appointment
Send email to schedule appointment
Send email to schedule appointment
Send email to schedule appointment
Send email to schedule appointment

Schedule appointment by email
Sign-up sheet on Schoenfeld's office door
Schedule appointment by email (smangan@sjcme.edu)



SOCIAL WORK
Ms. Caitlin Eldridge
Ms. Karli Efron

SCIENCES (including Pre-Pharmacy):

Dr. Lucas Bernacki

Dr. Lenore DiFiore

Ms. Camilla Fecteau Bridge
Dr. Mark Green

Dr. Yi Jin Gorke

Dr. Jim Paruk

Dr. Steven Jury

Dr. Emily Lesher

Dr. Greg Teegarden

SPORT & EXERCISE SCIENCE
Dr. Karen Croteau

Mr. Chris Willer

Dr. Christopher Woodside

Ms. Dawn Strout

Dr. Tara Whiton

893-7982
893-7947

893-7935
893-7907
893-7903
893-7978
893-7958
893-7565
893-7949
893-7910
893-7979

893-7665
893-7904
893-7901
893-7669
893-7667

Please send email to set up appointment

Please send email to set up appointment

Schedule appointment by email
Schedule appointment by email
Check email for Google sign-up
Appointment Required

Schedule appointment on https://calendly.com/ygorske officehours/meeting

Schedule appointment by email
Schedule appointment by email
Schedule appointment by email

Schedule appointment by email

Check your email for google appointment link
Check your email for google appointment link
Will advise via email.

Check your email for google appointment link

Check your email for google appointment link



