FACULTY ADVISING SCHEDULE FOR REGISTRATION

Dr. Joshua Schoenfeld

Dr. Susan Mangan

The following faculty are the advisors for the programs noted below.

Instructions on how to make appointments are included for each department.

instructions on now to make appointments	s are included to	r each department.
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS		
Dr. Dale Brooker	893-7927	Sign up sheet on office door
Ms. Shanna Webster	893-7563	•
BUSINESS:		
Mr. Rick Dodge	893-7917	Check your email for the google appointment link.
Dr. Antony Girlando	893-7986	Check your email for the google appointment link.
Mr. John Kenneally	893-7918	Schedule appointment by text or email
Dr. Dan Leland	893-7916	Check email for Google sign-up
Ms. Laurie Murphy	893-7560	Check your email for the google appointment link.
CRIMINAL JUSTICE		
Dr. Meredith Emigh-Guy	893-7948	Sign up sheet on office door
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION		
Dr. Kathleen Clements	893-7926	Look for email from advisor
Dr. Christopher Healy	893-7559	Check email for Google sign-up
Dr. Kevin Mahoney	893-7928	Check email for Google sign-up
Dr. Patricia Waters	893-7929	Check email for Google sign-up
SECONDARY & SPECIAL EDUCATION		
Dr. Kathleen Clements (Spec. Ed.)	893-7926	Schedule appointment by email
Dr. Patricia Waters (Secondary Ed.)	893-7929	Check email for Google sign-up
ENGLISH		
Dr. Wendy Galgan	893-7930	Please e-mail to make arrangements for advisement.
HISTORY/POLITICAL SCIENCE		
Dr. Michelle Laughran	893-7923	HPS majors/Sec. Ed minors: Please sign up at https://calendly.com/mlaughran/30min
Dr. Andrea Vianello	893-7915	HPS/HY majors: Please email for appointment: avianello@sjcme.edu
Dr. Mark Hibben	893-7974	HPS/PS majors: Please email for appointment: mhibben@sjcme.edu
HONORS PROGRAM		
Dr. Jeff Morgan	893-7950	
MATHEMATICS		
Dr. David Pinchbeck	893-7942	Appointment Required
NURSING		
Ms. Carole Moor	893-7833	Send email to schedule appointment
Ms. Terry Girouard-Jordan	893-7576	Send email to tgirouard@sjcme.edu
Ms. Charity Cerminara	893-7973	Send email to schedule appointment
Mr. Timothy Conley	893-7830	Send email to schedule appointment
Dr. Martha DeCesere	893-7966	Send email to schedule appointment
Ms. Ashley Shamos	893-7963	Send email to schedule appointment
Dr. Lindsay Snyder	893-7961	Send email to schedule appointment
Ms. Jessica Verlander	893-7957	Send email to schedule appointment
PSYCHOLOGY		
Dr. Nina Eduljee	893-7902	Schedule appointment by email
Dr. Jackus Cabaanfald	902 7024	Sign up about an Sahaanfald's office dear

893-7924

893-7857

Sign-up sheet on Schoenfeld's office door

Schedule appointment by email (smangan@sjcme.edu)

SOCIAL WORK

Ms. Caitlin Eldridge	893-7982	Please send email to set up appointment
Ms. Karli Efron	893-7947	Please send email to set up appointment

SCIENCES (including Pre-Pharmacy):

Dr. Lucas Bernacki	893-7935	Schedule appointment by email
Dr. Lenore DiFiore	893-7907	Schedule appointment by email
Ms. Camilla Fecteau Bridge	893-7903	Check email for Google sign-up
Dr. Mark Green	893-7978	Appointment Required

Dr. Yi Jin Gorke 893-7958 Schedule appointment on https://calendly.com/ygorske_officehours/meeting

Dr. Jim Paruk

893-7565

Schedule appointment by email

Dr. Steven Jury

893-7949

Schedule appointment by email

Dr. Emily Lesher

893-7910

Schedule appointment by email

Dr. Greg Teegarden

893-7979

Schedule appointment by email

SPORT & EXERCISE SCIENCE

Dr. Karen Croteau	893-7665	Check your email for google appointment link
Mr. Chris Willer	893-7904	Check your email for google appointment link

Dr. Christopher Woodside 893-7901 Will advise via email.

Ms. Dawn Strout893-7669Check your email for google appointment linkDr. Tara Whiton893-7667Check your email for google appointment link